LESAK CUP 2022
27.08.2022 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 10:00:22 | 2018 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 18

Odrazedla
kategorie
kluci 201
kluci 272
holky 273
holky 283
kluci 284
kluci 274
holky 202
holky 295
kluci 285
kluci 203
kluci 266
kluci 204
kluci 205
kluci 265
Kluci 299
kluci 300
holky 206
holky 244
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BALCAR ANTONIN
BERAN JACHYM
BERANOVA ALZBETA
BURKERTOVA GABRIELA
CINKE MAXIM
FICEK VOJTA
GABRHELOVA GABRIELLA
HANUSOVA TEREZA
HUBNER MICHAL
KOTRNEC JAKUB
NAPRAVNIK ALEX
PRIBYL TOMAS
PULKRABEK MATE)
REDERER STEPAN
SEDLACEK BENEDIKT
SEDLACEK PETR
TOMESOVA EMA

TRESNAKOVA EMA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
PITRS BIKES

MALE SVATONOVICE
ZABRODI

LOKO TRUTNOV
OLOMOUC

MX AND BIKE BREZINA
MALE SVATONOVICE
PITRS BIKES

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CVRCOVICE
DP99RACING

HRADEC KRALOVE
S-SPORT TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2018
2019
2018
2020
2020
2019
2020
2018
2019
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2019
2018
2019
2019

Page 1/1



